


COOLRAY 024

Length x Width x Height
Wheelbase

Engine Size
Horsepower
Torque

Transmission

CATEGORY

Special Colour - Gradient Grey
Wheels

Headlamp

Welcome Lamp

Daytime Driving Light (LED)
Carbon Fiber Elements

Side Mirror Turn Signal
Panoramic Sunroof

Electric Tailgate

Seat Trim

Auto AC

Driver Seat Ventilation (Seat Cushion)
Bluetooth

Mirror Link

Speakers

Wireless Charger

Instrument Screen

Infotainment Display

Driver's Electric Seat Adjustment

One-touch Powered All Side Window

Camera

BSD (Blind Spot Detection)

Parking Sensors

Fully Automatic Parking Assistance
Cruise Control System

EPB (Electronic Parking Brake) + Auto Hold
ESC (Electronic Stability Control)

TCS (Traction Control System)

HBA (Hydraulic Brake Assist System)
HHC (Hill Hold Control)

HDC (Hill Descent Control)

LDW (Lane Departure Warning)

LKA (Lane Keeping Assistance)

IHBC (Intelligent High Beam Control)
Side Curtain Airbags

TPMS (Tire Pressure Monitoring System)

4,380x 1,810 x 1,615 mm

Fabric and PU
Sport Seats

1Zone
X

v

v

6

X
10.25
12.3

Rear View

L% XX X <L L[/ QX7 X

2,600 mm

1.5TD
172 hp
290 Nm
7DCT

LED

v
v
v
v
v
X

Fabric and PU
Sport Seats

1 Zone

X| o< <X

10.25
12.3

Rear View

U XX X <L/ X7 X

LED

SIS [K K

Sports Style Leather

1 Zone

R SR GRS

<

10.25
12.3
6-Way

540
v

Front + Rear

.
I}
e}

CICICKICCICICIC LI5S
(@]

CIL L€ (KK

Sports Style Leather

1 Zone

R SR GRS

<

10.25
12.3
6-Way

540

v

Front + Rear
v

ACC-1CC

CIC LKL (K



