

## COOLRAY (2024)

## DIMENSIONS

Length x Width x Height4,380 x 1,810 x 1,615 mmWheelbase2,600 mm

ENGINE	
Engine Size	1.5 TD
Horsepower	172 hp
Torque	290 Nm
Transmission	7DCT



CATEGORY	GL	GK	GF	GF+
EXTERIOR				
Special Colour - Gradient Grey	×	×	×	<b>~</b>
Wheels	17	18	18	18
Headlamp	LED	LED	LED	LED
Welcome Lamp	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
Daytime Driving Light (LED)	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
Carbon Fiber Elements	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
Side Mirror Turn Signal	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
Panoramic Sunroof	×	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
Electric Tailgate	×	×	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
INTERIOR				
Seat Trim	Fabric and PU Sport Seats	Fabric and PU Sport Seats	Sports Style Leather	Sports Style Leathe
Auto AC	1 Zone	1 Zone	1 Zone	1 Zone
Driver Seat Ventilation (Seat Cushion)	×	×	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
Bluetooth	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
Mirror Link	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
Speakers	6	6	6	6
Wireless Charger	×	×	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
Instrument Screen	10.25	10.25	10.25	10.25
Infotainment Display	12.3	12.3	12.3	12.3
Driver's Electric Seat Adjustment	×	×	6-Way	6-Way
One-touch Powered All Side Window	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
TECHNOLOGY & SAFETY FEATURES				
Camera	Rear View	Rear View	540	540
BSD (Blind Spot Detection)	×	×	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
Parking Sensors	Rear	Rear	Front + Rear	Front + Rear
Fully Automatic Parking Assistance	×	×	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
Cruise Control System	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	ACC-ICC	ACC-ICC
EPB (Electronic Parking Brake) + Auto Hold	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
ESC (Electronic Stability Control)	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
TCS (Traction Control System)	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
HBA (Hydraulic Brake Assist System)	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
HHC (Hill Hold Control)	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
HDC (Hill Descent Control)	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
LDW (Lane Departure Warning)	×	×	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
LKA (Lane Keeping Assistance)	×	×	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
IHBC (Intelligent High Beam Control)	×	×	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
Side Curtain Airbags	×	×	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>
TPMS (Tire Pressure Monitoring System)	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>	<b>~</b>